FERROVIAL SE

FERROVIAL SE

ISIN: NLO0015001FS8

Overview

2024/05/17 17:36:27

Price
36.56 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.60% (-0.22)

NLO015001FS8
FER

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Construction
Stock

27,276 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

35.90 EUR (197)
38.00 EUR (56)
36.68 EUR
37.12 EUR
36.56 EUR
36.78 EUR
36.655881 EUR
36,656
1,343,658.00
121
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18386180,157078256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015001FS8&ID_NOTATION=423788733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015001FS8&ID_NOTATION=423788733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=892f56f6b9816a041563743a61d7d5f85840a069cc25986d5fb386cf3cda9f57&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c6502cf4b3338515&time=1716126328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b69695071a2eb90f8b1c88f9229d2d0e5d8757b78ae2198bf43c0d7792c7eba1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb419a770ef98e936&time=1716126328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f6b463b89842f88eb809dfb914ae88ddd3633f12508700a711c1a8829c050cb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2654c905c419f1dac&time=1716126328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a8e4e72b401cec06744d12fba2591d844995674628a152894c31cd0f6a24b75&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d71016f7531fce92&time=1716126328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59dbd3a3129a7464900bb42a5bc99ef4a041013d667c69c0817da47d282dc74d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c18e7744cc10ca946&time=1716126328&tool=RSC

FERROVIAL SE

Details

2024/05/17 17:36:27

Price

36.56 EUR

Difference © -060%(-0.22)
General attributes
ISIN NLO015001FS8
Symbol FER
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27,276 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.90 EUR (197)
Ask (Ask size) 38.00 EUR (56)
Open 36.68 EUR
High 37.12 EUR
Low 36.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.78 EUR
VWAP 36.655881 EUR
Volume (pcs) 36,656
Trading volume 1,343,658.00
Number of trades 121
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.54% - -
Perf (abs.) +6.48 - -
Beta 0.36 0.44 0.21
Volatility 33.17 - -

ERSTE

Group

38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00 f

28.00 \

Sy

07.2023

10.2023

01.2024

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:20
05/17

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
05/17

Munich 2024/ 10:20
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:09

36.46 EUR (11,469
34.79 EUR (4,398
35.06 EUR (4,242

- EUR
37.72 EUR (2024/05/16
33.00 EUR (2024/02/19

—
—_— = T — — =

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
36.70 EUR 0.00 8
40.62 USD 0.30 149
36.42 EUR 0.10 2
36.61 EUR 0.00 2
36.22 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=423788733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424252398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11131881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423904884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45218958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45218958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508885

FERROVIAL SE

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
0517

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
05/17

08:09

15:29

17:36

08:12

21:50

17:35

36.22 EUR 0.00

36.58 EUR 0.00

36.56 EUR 1.34

36.14 EUR 0.00

36.76 EUR 0.00

37.02 EUR 28.76

121

18

2,657

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427935008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423904882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423904881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427935007

FERROVIAL SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FERROVIAL SE

Kingsfordweg 151 - 1043 GR Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-798-37-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ignacio Fernandez
Carlos Cerezo
Dimitris Bountolos
Ernesto Lopez
Mozo

Geerte Hesen

Maria Teresa
Pulido Mendoza

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rafael del Pino y
Calvo-Sotelo

Alicia Reyes Revuelta
Oscar Fanjul Martin
Bruno di Leo Allen

Gonzalo Urquijo
Fernandez de Araoz

Hanne Birgitte
Sgrensen

Hildegard Wortmann

José Fernando
Sanchez-Junco Mans

Juan Manuel Hoyos
Martinez de Irujo

Maria del Pino y
Calvo-Sotelo

Philip Bowman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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